1770NAL Assessment Centu	Te Services (MI) mood MAHALOUS DE Done by	
une In: 11/01/2018 17:18	Ich description   Date & Time Completed - Done by	-
EINO: NBA/JUC/80007/6/Y	SAS e-liling " '	-
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	E-inoli (wibia shis, Aleshis) w. and the tributta at	C
Veli No: SPB 8/10/ H	1-Motor Claim Porin MO9 17420	2.
to to the total	1-Mosor NY/O (Whiteod sheet of there)	****
OD / TRI Reporting Only	I-Plioto Uploaded	
	Assessment/Stirvey Report	
TP Insureh	Ass'l Report by Pax/ Hand to Owner/Wksp	1
Protected Miso LINC Assign Wikep / OWI (	Toli Fext	
P Paralgulors Yell Not S	244 9500E , INC (, ) / NON-190 ( )	7
Owner / Driver: (	Tell  Cover Type: (	
Policy No: ( ) F	1	
Confirmed by 1 (	[Note-Bit Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-100%]	
The second secon		-
Year of Registration: ( )	2004 2/12 000 /	-
Excess: (\$ ) Loading : \$		_
General Remains	n[ormation strictly Confidential & Strictly NO rater of repairer.	_
( ) Walk-In Customars II Customers II	NIGHT IN GENTLY.	WE B
( ) Total Loss Case 1 to e-mail Ins	piece VES( ) / NO( )   Towing Co:(	
	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	
Diff of the contract of the co	Done by	06
Remorits Williams to the 6788 octo	Done by	110
Remortis (1971) (INC aprilles : 678 810 Q15	Done by	
Remorks William Charling 6788 00015  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )	) / Courtesy Car ( )	16
Remortis (1971) (INC aprilles : 678 810 Q15	) / Courtesy Car ( )	
Remorks William Charling 6788 00015  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )	) / Courtesy Car ( )	(Jacobi
Remortis (International Control of Selection  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury /	) / Courtesy Car ( )	urvi
Remorks William Charling 678816616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost :	) / Courtesy Car ( )	uaro.
Remorks William National Section 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury /	) / Courtesy Car ( )	urv.
Remortis (1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury /	) / Courtesy Car ( )	unio.
Remortis (1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury /	) / Courtesy Car ( )	Unit.
Remortis (1997) of Proposition of Selection  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost )  Injury /  Distribution (Actions)	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	Umik!
Remortis (1997) of Proposition of Selection  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost )  Injury /  Distribution (Actions)	Done by    Courtsy Car ( )	Unick Unick
Remortis Million Province 678816616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury /  Digitiffums Cachenia		Unit!
Remarks William National College Castronia  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost of Infury / Cost of I	DALASTING OCH BINGS   DONE by   DO	Unit )
Remorks William National College 678816616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost of Infury /	COUTUSY CAY   Council	Unit l
Remorks William Confine 678 816 G. 16  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury /  Distributes Actions  Fiver/Owner:  2ntact No:	DALASTING CORPLETE  DALASTING CORPLETE  DONO ON ( )  S3000) ( )  Invoirs French raunn (Fractus)  1) ARIAccidan Reserving (330);  2) DA Damaja Assumata (3100);  1) TTI Follow Through Survey (Reservey)  5) FTI Reliaming Application (S100);  130	Cink!
Remorius Minister of Notice 1678 816 G. 16  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury /  Directions Actions  civer/Owner:  pntset No:	DALA: Preventing to the property of the proper	Ontic)
Remorius Minister of Notice 1678 816 G. 16  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost :  Injury /  Distertions Actions  civer/Owner:  antaged Portion:  **Transport Actions**  **Transpo	DALAS PROPOSO DE LA CONTRETA DEL CONTRETA DE LA CONTRETA DEL CONTRETA DE LA CONTRETA DEL CONTRETA DEL CONTRETA DE LA CONTRETA DEL C	Unit b
Remorius Minister of Notice 1678 816 G. 16  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost :  Injury /  Distertions Actions  civer/Owner:  antaged Portion:  **Transport Actions**  **Transpo	DALATURE SCAPE CONTROL (Done by    DALATURE SCAPE CONTROL (Done by   DALATURE SCAPE CONTROL (Done by   DALATURE SCAPE CONTROL (DONE CONTROL (DONE)   DALATURE CONTROL (DONE)	Gride S
Remorks William (Nandhar 6788) 600 6  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost of Indury /	DALATING COMPLETE   Done by	Unit in
Remorius Minister of Notice 1678 816 G. 16  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost :  Injury /  Distertions Actions  civer/Owner:  antaged Portion:  **Transport Actions**  **Transpo	DADATUS   DADATUS   DONE   D	(January)
Remorks William (Nandhar 6788) 600 6  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost of Indury /	DADASTING COMPINED   Done by	

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process. IMPORTANT NOTICE
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any table reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

foresald.	to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report design.
THE COUNTY OF THE PARTY OF	1/01/2018 17:18
Date Of Report	0/01/2018 23:20
Date Of Accident	LONG NORTH BRIDGE ROAD
Exact Location Of Accident S	INGAPORE
Country/State of Loss	TAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
	SFB8101H
Vehicle Registration Number	
Insured/Policyholder	DANIEL SUBRAMANIAM
Name Of Registered Owner	S6935312F
NRIC No	LYDIAHOLICE11@GMAIL.COM
Email Address	(LOCAL) +65-91666884
Mobile Phone No	OTHERS-91916884
Alternative Phone No	
Vehicle Particulars	TOYOTA
Manufacturer	CAMRY-2.4 (A)
Model 5 January 21	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy	NO
for repair to your vehicle?  If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
	PRIVATE CAR
Vehicle Category	AND OR OPERATIVE LTD
Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Name of Insurance Company	THIRD PARTY
Type Of Coverage	NO
Fleet Policy	5088290372
Policy Number Cover Note Number	
Driver	VALLIAMMAH D/O MANICKAM
Name of Driver	S7209567G

S7209567G NRIC No 11/03/1972 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 21/11/2012

Date Of Driving Pass 5 YEARS AND 1 MONTH **Driving Experience** 

FEMALE

(LOCAL) +65-91916884 Gender Mobile Number

Fax Number

LYDIAHOLICE11@GMAIL.COM Contact Number EMail Address

BLK 155 MEILING STREET #12-277 Address

140155 Postcode NO

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

SIDE SWIPE Type Of Accident DRIZZLING Weather Conditions

WET Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

YES

NO

YES

NO

4

NO

NO

NO NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLH9500E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MERCEDES BENZ

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1** 

Name

VALLIAMMAH D/O MANICKAM

Page 2 of 16

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process:
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
  - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
  - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
  - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
  - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
    - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
    - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: (1) or (18 @ 1915 405 . (If driver is not the policyholder)

Driver's Signature

Date & Time: 11 01/18 @ 1735#88

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

ALONG MORTH BEIDGIE ROAD SKETCH PLAN A) SFB 81014 B) SUH 9500E

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT ou rolorlise 2320 HRS, while Driving along 600 North bridase Rd, 1 test bang from My Left side. Then I was signal to Last side to stopped my car. Than I saw the car damps and I took some pictures and asking him his particular But he refuse to give sud instead asized for sur of \$500, because he said it's my fault, Then we exchange the up No turous his up massed called. I told him come to him after discuss my husband teen I comed when he was very kind to use and Reduse the Aus to \$450. warning around 0935 Hes he ealled but I was sleep never answer the There. my husband cane home and recion his called . Mr. Sam spoke to my husband about the incident and it's my base faint, he request the pur of \$450 to pay now- my husband asked to pay in 2 payments put of \$250 by today 1/1/1/8, and 2nd payment of on 20/01/18, by casu ne's not asreed to transfer. my husband since the home address to wim. He come nowe at Before 17m, my danging was treat to him that my will transfer the cash through the Accoud. But he's not nappy and asking why your never give to her he asked my Lower who is the my downer his new Lowery he said had in the case I exist his son to extend the isoner. My demanter said we willow to pay and WIS 408 ACC: 37530 2254 we need you particular, we not aspect and just give is to transfer the hun of \$250 and lost. AT 1725 HES I ESPORT to IDAC and we caned me and asked for the AMT - I Told WIM to

# DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 11 1 18 @ 1715#29.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 11/1/18 @ 1925#28 -

Reporting Centre Personner's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

Handling			U14 Value 991	F88101H		ST Registration No.	
S088293372		Vehicle No.			Policyholder NRIC		
No.	DANIEL SUBRAMANIAM			drivo CLASSIC		Loading	
nolder Name	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE		Cover Type	BOAR HEDSELT		Contact No.(Home)	
ict Code	91665461		Contact Nu (Office)			aCnde	10.00
act No.(Mobile)	31007uni		Special Remark	The National		eCode Reason	
Ł Aggress	S No Yes		TCA	No Yes		Private Hire	No
	S No Yes		NCO Entitlement(%)	10			
Protestion	760					Accident Type	Others
Accident Details			Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Country of Accident	Singar
oct Date	11/01/2018 17:44		Time of Accident thirms	23:29		JCM No.	
e of Accident	10/01/2018		Orange Force			part in	
porting Centre			Grange rate				
cident Location	ALONG NORTH BRIDGE	ROAD					
Sensits	Harry Or 11					Windscreen Excess	
			VOSSECUTEDAMS.		0.00	Mindactage Excess	
y Excess		6.00.00	Additional Excess		600,00		
wn damage Excess		0.00	Outside Singapore OD Excess		0.00		
nnamed Driver Excess		0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess				-
hird Party Excess	ation			GST Registrati	on Date	75/3	
GST Registered Info	urmation (10			GST Status Ve		Yes	
5T Registered							
ST Registration No.							
todification History							
The state of the s	on Address			MEI LING STREET		Address 3	
⇒ Policyholder Mailin	9LK 155 #12-277		Address 2	Singspare address		Post Code	
Address 1	SINGAPORE 140155		Address Type				
Address 4	SINGAPURE 1171		Related Policy Number	5088290372			
Unit Na.				HUST WATER			
O DI Driver Info	VALLIAMMAH DI/O H	ANICKAM	Driver Type	Main Driver		Driver DOB	
Driver Name	VALLIAMMAN COO A		Driver NRIC	57209567G		Oriving Experience	
Unnamed driver Name	OCCUPATION OF THE SAME		Driver Age	45		Contact No.(Home)	
Register Date of Driver L	Jonnse 21/11/2012		Contact No.(Office)			Address 3	
Contact No.(Mobile)			\$ eembloo			Post Code	
Andress 1			Address Type	Foreign address			
Address 4						Driver Insurer Company	é
Unit No.			Driver Vehicle No.	SFD#191H			
Does he own a Singapo Registered car?	ore yes il No						
Declaration			Any withery?	yes @ No			
Breathwyser or Blood Beading?	Test p.mg		Any species				
Modification History	c Naw					Insured NRIC	
Claim 001 00-MX			Insured Name	DANIEL SUBRA	MAINAM	Contact No.(Office)	
Claim 001 GO-MX		3.5	Still for the land of the land			TP Vehicle Number	
	ор-мж		Contact to (Home)			THE WATER SHARES	
Claim Type *			Contact No.(Home)	SF88101H			Varkshon
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile)			Ot Vehicle Number	SF88101H		Name of Preferred V	Varkshop
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mabble) Embli Address		19500E ON 10 Ion	Ot Vehicle Number	1			Varkshop
Claim Type * Contack No.(Mobile) Embli Address Claim Description	SFBB101H / SU	H950DE ON \$0 Ien	Ot Vehicle Number 2018 Insured Liability *	Not at Fault		Name of Preferred V	Varkshop
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Embit Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop No.	SFBB101H / SU	19500E DN 10 190	Ot Vehicle Number	Not at Fault	kshop, Name unknow	Name of Preferred V	Varkshop
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Emed Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop	SFBB101H / SU		Ot Vehicle Number 2018 Insured Liability *	Not at Fault		Name of Preferred W	
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Embit Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop No.	SFBB101H / SL Contact Yes 11/01/2018 11	1:46	Ol Vehicis Number 2018 Insured Liability * Preferend Repair Opt	Not at Fault		Name of Preferred V  n  → GIA report  Date Received	
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Emed Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop No. Require Finalisation Date Registered.	SFBB101H / SU	1:46	Of Vehicle Number  2018  Insured Liability *  Preferend Repair Opt Claim Close Date	Not at Fault		Name of Preferred V  n  → GIA report  Date Received	
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Emed Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop No. Require Finalisation	SFBB101H / SL  Yes  11/01/2018 11  ROSSI WAHAR	1:46	Of Vehicle Number  2018  Insured Liability *  Preferend Repair Opt Claim Close Date	Not at Fault  Som Preferred Wor	rkshop, Name urknow	Name of Preferred V  n  → GIA report  Date Received	
Claim Type * Contach No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop No. Require Finalisation Clate Registered. Report Taken By Print AK letter	SFBB101H / SL  Yes  11/01/2018 11  ROSSI WAHAR	1:46	Of Vehicle Number  2018  Insured Liability *  Preferend Repair Opt Claim Close Date	Not at Fault	rkshop, Name urknow	Name of Preferred V  n  → GIA report  Date Received	
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Empli Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop No. Require Finalisation Case Registered Report Taken By	SFBB101H / SL  Yes  11/01/2018 11  ROSSI WAHAR	1:46	Of Vehicle Number  2018  Insured Liability *  Preferend Repair Opt Claim Close Date	Not at Fault  Som Preferred Wor	rkshop, Name urknow	Name of Preferred V  n  → GIA report  Date Received	
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Emed Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop No. Require Finalisation Cate Registered. Report Taken By Print AK letter	SFBB101H / SL  Yes  11/01/2018 11  ROSSI WAHAR	1:46	Ol Vehicle Number  12018  Insured Liability *  Preferend Repair Opt  Claim Close Date  Workshop Rapairse	Not at Fault  Feferred Wor  Save Subm	rkshop, Name urknow	Name of Preferred V  n  → GIA report  Date Received	
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Emed Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop No. Require Finalisation Date Registered. Report Taken By Print AK letter	SFBB101H / SL  Yes  11/01/2018 11  ROSSI WAHAR	7:45	Of Vehicle Number  2018  Insured Liability *  Preferend Repair Opt Claim Close Date	Not at Fault  Feferred Wor  Save Subm	rkshop, Name unknow	Name of Preferred V  GEA report  Date Received  Total Loss but Report	

		Browse	Clear	Please Select		10 1	Normal
		Browse	Clear	Please Select		act.	Normai
		Browse	Clear	Please Select	27	NV: +	Normal
		Browse	Clear	Please Select		H9 +	Normal
		Browse	Clear	Please Select	87	MD	Normal
PUTTER DITTE	1						
Attachment L	ist						
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date		Category	Ŷ	Urgency		De
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800675( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (8 IT MERAH)) un 11 Jan 2016 18:14	nk Maci	Driving U	сепае	Normal	ä	IRIC/ Drivin
10	NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_BODG76( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B IT MERAM)) on 11 Jan 2018 18:34	UK	\$AS		Normal		543
100	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B IT MERAH)) on 11 Jan 2018 18:34	uk	Photos		Normal		Phot
í L	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BODG76( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B IT MERAH)) on 11 Jan 2018 18:34	ruje,	Photos		Normal		Phot
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (E IT MERAH)) on 11 Jan 2018 18:34	iuk	Photos		Normal		Pho
0	NAC_BUNIT_MERAM_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (I IT MERAM)) on 11 Jun 2018 18:34	NUK	Priotos		Normal		Pho
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (I IT MERAH)) on 11 Jan 2018 18:34	эцк	Photos		Normal		Pho
19	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES ( IT MERAH)) on 11 Jan 2018 18/34	BUK	Photus		Normal		Pho
	NAC_DUKIT_MERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES ( (T MERAH)) on 11 Jan 2018 18:33	BUK	Phatos		Normal		Pho
-0	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES ( IT MERAH)) on 11 Jan 2018 18:33	B/JK.	Photos		Normal		Pho
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES ( IT MERAH)) on 11 Jan 2018 19:33	BUK	Photos		Normal		Pho
1	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES   IT MERAH)) on 11 Jan 2016 16:33	BUK	Photos		Normal		Phi
	NAC_BUKTT_MERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES [T MERAH]) on 11 Jan 2018 18:33	вик	Photos		Normal		Ph
♥ Video List	AUNT STE		DECOM			9	- 5
	Uploaded By/Date Falder Cate		File Nan	ne		1	

# A GCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCID	ENT DATE: ( 10 / 11 / 18 )(DD/MM/YYY	Y), TIME:(_23 : 15 )(HH:MM)
LOCAT	ION THE GOO NORTH Bridge Rd	-
2005000	17.11	
1	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	9.8
	a VEHICLE NUMBER: SFB 81014	
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: INCOME	
89	CFCOPCSSOC SABANUN YOLLON	
	d POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PA	RIY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	e MAKE & MODEL: TOYOTA / CAMPY	<u> </u>
	()TYPE: NALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LOR	RY / MOTORCYCLE. / OTHERS)
	GIVEHICLE CATEGORY; PRIVATE COMMERC	CIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	· · ·
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INS	URANCE (ESTO)
Gr.	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM /	
2	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
0.344	AINAME: Daniel Subramaniam	(MALE) FEMALE)
	BINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S6935312F	CONTACT: 9166 5461_
	CLADDRESS: BIKISS NO LING ST #12.	- 277
82 8 87	8140155	
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY I	HOLDER
Allo of becauses	DRIVER	
(Including driver)	GINAME: VALIANMAN DO MANICKALIN	(MALE (FEMALE)
Chospoing amver)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$72095676	CONTACT: 91916884
(1)	CIADDRESS: BIK 155 WEI LING ST # 12	- 5 23 .
- 99		and and an
84	'd) DATE OF BIRTH: ( 11 / 03 / 1472 ) (DC	D/MM/TTTT)
	DETE OF DRIVING PASS 311112	013
70	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSU	DEDIE COMPANY? (YES! (OD)
4.	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER W	THINGURED! WIFE
1081	D)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING	OTHERS DRIZZING
5.	b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY /WE) OTHERS	7 01110110
· F	WAS ANYBODY INJURED TER / NO	* .
7.		73.5
\$ 17 1000	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATIC	N:
8,	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
4 ho of passenger	O) VEHICLE NUMBER: SCH 9500E	MODEL MERCEDES
	Cour	-1.5
(Induding driver)	al NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT!	8118CFEP ITOATHOO
(2)	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	22
	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
14 No of passinger.	al bolver's NAME!	
(Including driver)	) () NRIC/EN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
( )	SAMA SECULIAR IA	

email = Lydiaholice 11 gomail-com
fax =





REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$6935312F



DANIEL SUBRAMANIAM

INDIAN Date of bright 17-08-1969

SINGAPORE



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3A Motor cars without clutch pedals (Auto) =< 3000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and other motor vehicles without clutch pedals =< 2500kg

4821823

NP 428A





07-02-2012

APT BLK 155 MEI LING STREET #12-277 SINGAPORE 140155

NRIC'No: \$8935312F

Date: 19/10/2015



## Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5088290372

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SFB8101H

Chassis Number

: MR053BK4007016064

2. Name of Policyholder

: SUBRAMANIAM DANIEL

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 02 Mar 2017

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 01 Mar 2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

### This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
  - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : 5\$600 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A WINDSCREEN EXCESS : \$\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COE : YES NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO EXCESS WAIVER : NO PRIMARY DRIVER

: VALLIAMMAH D/O MANICKAM

NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : GV CREDIT PTE LTD

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: LQ INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD (00000613125)

Date of Issue

: 02 Mar 2017 17:55 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

**Authorised Officer** 

Chief Executive